All pop-ups are located at the Klatch, unless otherwise noted.

Monday, October 7, 2019

TIME
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

TOPIC
"Extreme Sports for the Sake of the Kingdom”
“Bride-Price: What is it? What Has It Become?”
"Missionary Visitors Don't Bite. Let's Talk. Even Though | Am Tall, | Am Nice.”
“Business as Missions: What Opportunities are Really Out There?”
“Muslim & Hindu: A Time to Pray and Brainstorm How We Can Reach These Religious Groups”
"Meet Your New Neighbor: Refugees and Immigrants”
Location: Executive Conference Room, Schimmel
“Toxic Charity”
“Engaging Buddhists with the Gospel”
“Help! I'm Dating and My Significant Other Isn’t Interested in Missions.”
“I Obeyed God and Ended up with My Head on a Silver Platter”

Tuesday, October 8, 2019

TIME
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

TOPIC
“The Holistic Nature of Discipleship”
“Language Learning for Effective Witness”
"Serving in the Middle East and Other Creative Access Countries”
“Ultimate Sports in Ministry”
“No Gods, No Master: Self-Determination”
“How to Prepare, and How to Share with Family and Friends”
“Challenge of Being a Single Female Medical Professional on the Mission Field”
“How to Turn a Dying Youth Group Around”
“Talking to Muslims about Their Faith”
“When God Says Go and Your Parents Say No”
Location: Education Conference Room, Academic Center 5th floor
"Basic Beliefs of Hindus and Tips on How to Share the Gospel”
Location: Education Conference Room, Academic Center 5th floor
"Why | Got Roped into Missions in College”

Wednesday, October 9. 2019

TIME
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

TOPIC

“Stories of Tech in Missions”

“Honor Thy Father and Mother: How to Respect and Pray for Your Parents When They Don't
Support Your Desire to go into Missions”

“Challenges in Support-Raising”

“Support Raising 101: It's So Much More Than Asking People for Money”
“Friendship Evangelism, Does it Work?”

“How College Students Have Led World Missions for 130 Years and Counting”
“The Ebola Outbreak: Worldview and Managing and Epidemic”

“When your Parents Object to the Mission Field”

“Not your Grandmother's Prayer Meeting”

“Zoom In: Uttermost Sports”

“Health and Help for Muslim Women”

“Basic Beliefs of Buddhists and Tips on how to Share the Gospel”

Location: Executive Conference Room, Schimmel

Thursday, October 10, 2019

TIME
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM

TOPIC
“Business as Mission in an Islamic Context”
“Racial Unity and the Great Commission”
“Students Reaching Students - Perspectives on God'’s Heart for the Students of the World”
“Film-Making in Missions”
“How to Talk to Muslim Students”
“Current Ministry Approaches Reaching the College Students of the World”
“You Don't Have to be Something You're Not - God Can Use You Just the Way You Are”
“Current State of World Evangelism”
Location: Executive Conference Room, Schimmel
"Ministry to the Deaf”

Location: Executive Conference Room, Schimmel

MISSIONARY

Jim Stephens

Angela & Willy Brandle
Tim Hall

Emily King

Emily King

Andrew Broeckelman

Angela & Willy Brandle
Erik

Emily King

Michelle Schubert Claussen

MISSIONARY

Michelle Schubert Claussen
Angela & Willy Brandle / Debbie Eisenhut
Emily King

Troy

Angela & Willy Brandle
Emily King

Debbie Eisenhut

Angela & Willy Brandle
Debbie Eisenhut

Andrew Broeckelman

Andrew Broeckelman

Erik

MISSIONARY
Ted Rurup

Emily King

Angela & Willy Brandle / Debbie Eisenhut
Emily King

Ted Rurup

Joe Hanford

Debbie Eisenhut

Angela & Willy Brandle

Jim Stephens

Jim Stephens

Debbie Eisenhut

Andrew Broeckelman

MISSIONARY

Ted Rurup

Katie Comstock

Joe Hanford

Stephen Coats

Angela & Willy Brandle
Joe Hanford

Tim Hall

Andrew Broeckelman

Andrew Broeckelman



